

Ct. Cases No. 271/24

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. DAYARAM & ANR.

02.09.2024

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company
(through VC).
Sh. Amit Baisoya, Assistant Manager for the
complainant company.
Sh. Praduman Rai, Ld. Counsel for complainant
company.

Matter is fixed today for the purpose of pre-
summoning evidence.

AR of the complainant company seeks an
adjournment submitting that no witness is present today.

Accordingly, put up for pre-summoning evidence on
02.12.2024.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
02.09.2024